Individual Best Times (All Time)

Haydn Good - (478364) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.33
2:11.61
2:13.87
2:15.04
2:15.75
2:15.81
2:16.05
2:18.64
2:18.77
2:20.59
2:22.53
2:22.55
2:23.43
2:24.31
2:24.41
2:30.03
2:30.22
2:34.24
2:34.32
2:34.74
2:35.75
2:42.71
2:49.26
2:51.28
2:55.38
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Date

04/12/15
25/10/15
29/11/14
09/12/16
14/02/15
10/05/14
14/03/15
13/10/13
22/06/14
15/11/13
14/09/14
11/05/13
19/10/14
28/09/13
20/12/13
07/12112
21/04/12
15/01/12
08/04/12
22/10/11
06/11/11
03/04/11
24/09/11
04/12/10
03/10/10

Meet

Southend on Sea Club Champs 4

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Essex Senior Junior Championships
Southend-on-Sea Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3
Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster
Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3
Southend on Sea Club Championships
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Canvey Island Winter Open

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Venue

Southend on Sea
Basildon
Basildon
Southend-on-Sea
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Thurrock
Colchester
Southend
Loughton
Braintree
Grays

Basildon
Southend
Southend
Gillingham
Thurrock
Waltham Forest
Ipswich

Grays

Waltham Forest
Braintree
Canvey Island

Thurrock
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.04
2:09.33
2:11.61
2:16.05
2:15.75
2:13.87
2:23.43
2:22.53
2:18.77
2:15.81
2:24.41
2:20.59
2:18.64
2:24.31
2:22.55
2:30.03
2:30.22
2:34.32
2:34.24
2:35.75
2:34.74
2:49.26
2:42.71
2:51.28

2:55.38
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Date

09/12/16
04/12/15
25/10/15
14/03/15
14/02/15
29/11/14
19/10/14
14/09/14
22/06/14
10/05/14
20/12/13
15/11/13
13/10/13
28/09/13
11/05/13
07/12/12
21/04/12
08/04/12
15/01/12
06/11/11
22/10/11
24/09/11
03/04/11
04/12/10
03/10/10

Meet

Southend-on-Sea Club Championships

Southend on Sea Club Champs 4

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3
Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3
Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs
Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Southend on Sea Club Championships
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet
Canvey Island Winter Open

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Venue

Southend-on-Sea
Southend on Sea
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Grays
Loughton
Colchester
Braintree
Southend
Southend
Thurrock
Basildon
Braintree
Southend
Gillingham
Waltham Forest
Thurrock

Grays

Ipswich
Braintree
Waltham Forest
Canvey Island

Thurrock
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